
CUCOLIS
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.7, No.2, March 2011

Organised and published
by

Ahmedabad Library Network
C/o INFLIBNET Centre

Near Gujarat University Guest House,
Navrangpura,

Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone : 26305630/26300368
Email : alibnet@gmail.com

URL : www.alibnet.org

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science professionals to
enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. The latest articles
published in the field of Library and Information Science in India and abroad gives
information about what is new, so that active Indian Library and Information
professionals, DO NOT
· Miss various types of professional opportunities.
· Miss out on much needed information for professional development.
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.
· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on request, for 
their personal and research use.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their
continuous support for various activities of ADINET.

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional membership of
ADINET for financial year 2010-2011 are requested to do so. Please also renew your
CUCOLIS subscription.

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of
ADINET, is Rs. 1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-.
In this Issue we have included a Key Word Index , which will help the readers to retrieve 
precise information.

March  2011                                                                              Publisher



INDEX

Sr. 
No.

Journal VOL / ISSUE PAGE

1 Ariadne Issue 66 January 2011 1
2 Aslib Proceedings Volume 63 Issue 1,  2010 1
3 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 30 Issue 1,  2011 2
4 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 28 Issue 2,  2011 2
5 Collection Building Volume 30 Issue 2,  2011 2
6 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 18 Issue 1,  2011 3
7 Information Management & Computer Security Volume 19 Issue 1,  2011 4
8 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 39 Issue 1,  2011 4
9 Internet Research Volume 21 Issue 2,  2011 5

10 Journal of Documentation Volume 67 Issue 3,  2011 5
11 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 23 Issue 1,  2011 6
12 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 12 Issue 2,  2011 6
13 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 15 Issue 1,  2011 7
14 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 15 Issue 2,  2011 8
15 Journal of Library Administration Volume 51 Issue 2,  2011 8
16 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 11 Issue 1,  2011 9
17 Library Hi Tech Volume 29 Issue 1,  2011 9
18 Library Hi Tech News Volume 28 Issue 2,  2011 10
19 Library Management Volume 32 Issue 3,  2011 10
20 Library Review Volume 60 Issue 2,  2011 11
21 Library Review Volume 60 Issue 3,  2011 12
22 New Library World Volume 112 Issue 1/2,  2011 12
23 New Review of Children's Literature and 

Librarianship
Volume 16 Issue 2,  2010

13
24 Online Information Review Volume 35 Issue 1,  2010 13
25 Online Information Review Volume 35 Issue 2,  2010 14
26 Program: electronic library and information 

systems
Volume 45 Issue 1,  2010

15
27 Public Library Quarterly Volume 30 Issue 1,  2011 15
28 Records Management Journal Volume 21 Issue 1,  2010 16
29 Reference Services Review Volume 39 Issue 2,  2011 16
30 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 30 Issue 1,  2011 17
31 Scientometrics 17
32 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 28 Issue 2,  2011 18
33 The Electronic Library Volume 29 Issue 1,  2011 19
34 The Information Society An International 

Journal
Volume 27 Issue 2,  2011

20
35 VINE Volume 41 Issue 2,  2011 20
36 Keywords Index 21



Ariadne
Issue 66 January 2011

1 Title : Reading Van Gogh Online?
Author : Peter Boot 

2 Title : Turning off Tap into Bath
Author : Ann Chapman 

3 Title : RefShare: A Community of Practice to Enhance Research Collaboration
Author : Tertia Coetsee 

4 Title : Developments in Virtual 3D Imaging of Cultural Artefacts
Author : Richard Collmann

5 Title : 10 Cheap and Easy Ways to Amplify Your Event
Author : Marieke Guy 

6 Title : Characterising and Preserving Digital Repositories: File Format Profiles
Author : Steve Hitchcock and David Tarrant

7 Title : Saving the Sounds of the UK in the UK SoundMap
Author : Maureen Pennock and Chris Clark 

Aslib Proceedings
Volume 63 Issue 1,  2010

8 Title : R&D collaboration in 50 major Spanish companies
Author : Antonio Perianes-Rodríguez, Carlos Olmeda-Gómez, María Antonia Ovalle-

Perandones, Zaida Chinchilla-Rodríguez, Felix Moya-Anegón 
Keywords : Information science and documentation, Private sector organizations, Research 

and development, Spain

9 Title : Google Generation II: web behaviour experiments with the BBC
Author : David Nicholas, Ian Rowlands, David Clark, Peter Williams 
Keywords : Age groups, Group behaviour, Information media, Search engines, Television, 

Worldwide web

10 Title : EIAH data model: Semantic interoperability among distributed digital 
repositories

Author : Emad Khazraee, Saeed Moaddeli, Azadeh Sanjari, Shadi Shakeri 
Keywords : Architecture, Digital storage, Encyclopaedias, Information retrieval, Iran, 

Semantics

11 Title : Modelling the information-seeking behaviour of children and young people: 
Inspiration from beyond LIS

Author : Andrew K. Shenton, Naomi V. Hay-Gibson 
Keywords : Children (age groups), Group behaviour, Information retrieval, Information 

science, United Kingdom, Youth

12 Title : A study on the development of Korean academic libraries' duty model based on 
the job analysis

Author : Sin-Young Kim, Jee-Yeon Lee 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Human resource management, Job analysis, South Korea



13 Title : Bibliometric analysis of Chinese superconductivity research, 1986-2007
Author : Qilun Zhu, Peter Willett 
Keywords : China, Data analysis, Information research, Superconductivity

Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian
Volume 30 Issue 1,  2011

14 Title : Fast Money: Investment Literacy for Tomorrow's Wall Street Traders
Author : Joel B. Thornton 

15 Title : Making the Class Struggle a Struggle Over Facts: Carl D. Thompson and the 
Socialist Party of America's Information Department and Research Bureau, 
1913–1915

Author : Jason D. Martinek 

16 Title : Differently Able: A Review of Academic Library Websites for People With 
Disabilities

Author : Mary Cassner; Charlene Maxey-Harris; Toni Anaya 

Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 28 Issue 2,  2011

17 Title : How can discussion forum questions be effective in online MBA courses?
Author : Kenneth David Strang 
Keywords : Business studies, Critical thinking, E-learning, Group discussion, Teaching 

methods, User studies

18 Title : Efficiency of the technology acceptance model to explain pre-service teachers' 
intention to use technology: A Turkish study

Author : Timothy Teo, Ömer Faruk Ursavas, Ekrem Bahçekapili 
Keywords : Intentional learning, Teachers, Technology led strategy, Turkey

19 Title : Comparing intentions to use university-provided vs vendor-provided 
multibiometric authentication in online exams

Author : Yair Levy, Michelle M. Ramim, Steven M. Furnell, Nathan L. Clarke 
Keywords : Biometrics, Data security, E-learning, Higher education

20 Title : Affect and digital learning at the university level
Author : Yaacov J. Katz, Yaacov B. Yablon 
Keywords : Communication technologies, E-learning, Learning methods, Students, 

Universities

21 Title : Modeling the determinants of pre-service teachers' perceived usefulness of e-
learning

Author : Timothy Teo 
Keywords : E-learning, Higher education, Learning methods, Teachers

Collection Building
Volume 30 Issue 2,  2011

22 Title : Tracking the Use of Engineering Conference Papers: Citation Influence of the 
Stapp Car Crash Conference

Author : Prof. H. Stephen McMinn, Ms. Kathleen Anne Colcord Fleming



23 Title : Making Engineering Standards Available at The University of the West Indies: 
Perspectives of a Developing Country.

Author : Jennifer Papin-Ramcharan (deceased), Ms. Allison Dolland, Prof. Richard Alan 
Dawe

24 Title : Enhancing Gifts-In-Kind Assessment And Processing With Digital Photography
Author : Mr. David Ray Bindle, Dr. Catherine Boden

25 Title : A Basic Multi-Media Collection by and about J.R.R. Tolkien
Author : Prof. Janet Brennan Croft

26 Title : Poets House Showcase: Selected Titles 2010
Author : Ms. Maggie Balistreri

27 Title : Serving the Whole Person : Popular Materials in Academic Libraries
Author : Ms. Ann Hallyburton, Ms. Heidi Buchanan, Mr. Timothy V. Carstens

College & Undergraduate Libraries
Volume 18 Issue 1,  2011

28 Title : The Library Student Liaison Program at Eastern Washington University: A 
Model for Student Engagement 

Author : Julie L. Miller 

29 Title : Macon Memories: An Oral History Project at Randolph-Macon College
Author : Lynda Wright

30 Title : Re-engaging/Engaging Part-time Librarians 
Author : Wilma L. Jones 

31 Title : Podcasts as an Emerging Information Resource
Author : Brock Peoples; Carol Tilley 

32 Title : Building and Evaluating Juvenile Collections in Academic Libraries
Author : Virginia Kay Williams 

33 Title : The Role of Audiobooks in Academic Libraries
Author : Catherine Stern

34 Title : Launching a Successful Copyright Education Program
Author : Jeffrey D. Graveline 

35 Title : Opportunities and Challenges for Libraries: An Open Letter
Author : Bryan S. Vogh 

36 Title : The Importance of Library Liaison Programs
Author : Carolyn Carpan 

37 Title : Cable in the Classroom
Author : Frank Gallagher; Kat Stewart 

38 Title : Things They Didn't Teach Me in Library School: Photocopiers
Author : Virginia E. Young 

39 Title : Library Advocacy and the College Librarian
Author : Michael J. McLane 



Information Management & Computer Security
Volume 19 Issue 1,  2011

40 Title : Addressing dynamic issues in information security management
Author : Haider Abbas, Christer Magnusson, Louise Yngstrom, Ahmed Hemani 
Keywords : Data security, Generation and dissemination of information, Information 

systems

41 Title : Personalized cognitive passwords: an exploratory assessment
Author : Lior Lazar, Omer Tikolsky, Chanan Glezer, Moshe Zviran 
Keywords : Data security, Identification

42 Title : Risk analysis methodology used by several small and medium enterprises in 
the Czech Republic

Author : Ladislav Beranek 
Keywords : Assets management, Czech Republic, Risk analysis, Small to medium sized 

enterprises

43 Title : A personalized approach to web privacy: awareness, attitudes and actions
Author : Craig E. Wills, Mihajlo Zeljkovic 
Keywords : Advertising, Privacy, Tracking, User studies, Web sites

Interlending & Document Supply
Volume 39 Issue 1,  2011

44 Title : Could print on-demand actually be the “new interlibrary loan”?
Author : Suzanne Wilson-Higgins 
Keywords : Interlending, Print media

45 Title : The relationship between ILL/document supply and journal subscriptions
Author : Elena Bernardini, Silvana Mangiaracina 
Keywords : Document delivery, Electronic journals, Interlending, Italy, Purchasing groups, 

Resource sharing

46 Title : Resource sharing among ARL libraries in the US: 35 years of growth
Author : Collette Mak 
Keywords : Interlending, Self-service, United States of America, University libraries

47 Title : How the digital era has transformed ILL services in Japanese university 
libraries: a comprehensive analysis of NACSIS-ILL transaction records from 
1994 to 2008

Author : Kenji Koyama, Yoshinori Sato, Syun Tutiya, Hiroya Takeuchi 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Document delivery, Electronic journals, Interlending, Japan

48 Title : The effect of transactional access/pay per view implementation on interlibrary 
loan: the case of Murray State University

Author : Ryan O. Weir, Ashley Ireland 
Keywords : Interlending, United States of America, University libraries

49 Title : A survey of interlibrary loans at Rud--er Boškovic Institute Library, Croatia, 
2003-2008

Author : Bojan Macan, Sofija Konjevic 
Keywords : Croatia, Document delivery, Electronic document delivery, Interlending



50 Title : The National Union Catalogue of Scientific Serials in India (NUCSSI) on the 
web

Author : Rekha Mittal 
Keywords : Document delivery, India, Online catalogues, Worldwide web

51 Title : Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: 73
Author : Mike McGrath 
Keywords : Document delivery, Literature, Prices

Internet Research
Volume 21 Issue 2,  2011

52 Title : Website Structure Mining using Social Network Analysis
Author : Dr. Rocío Martínez-Torres, Prof. Sergio Toral, Miss Beatriz Palacios, Prof. 

Federico Barrero

53 Title : Comparing consumer complaint responses to online and offline environment
Author : Prof. Chiao-Chen Chang, Prof. Yang-Chieh Chin

54 Title : Trust and Reputation Models Comparison
Author : Dr. Felix Gomez Marmol, Dr. Gregorio Martinez Perez

55 Title : Remedies for Information Asymmetry in Online Transaction: An Investigation 
into the Impact of Web Page Signals on Auction Outcome

Author : Prof. Chung-Chi Shen, Prof. Jyh-Shen Chiou, Biing-Shen Kuo

56 Title : A Web Analytics Tool Selection Method: An Analytical Hierarchy Process 
Approach

Author : Dr. Kazuo Nakatani, Dr. Ta-Tao Chuang

57 Title : The Different Effects of Online Consumer Reviews on Consumers’ Purchase 
Intentions Depending on Trust in Online Shopping Mall: An Advertising 
Perspective

Author : Prof. Jumin Lee, Dr. Do-Hyung Park, Prof. Ingoo Han

Journal of Documentation
Volume 67 Issue 3,  2011

58 Title : The Retroductive Recognition of Absence (RRA) Methodology
Author : Ron Houston

59 Title : Knowledge management approaches in managing agricultural indigenous and 
exogenous knowledge in Tanzania

Author : Edda Tandi Lwoga

60 Title : Social reproduction and exclusion in subject indexing: a comparison of public 
library OPACs and LibraryThing folksonomy

Author : Jo Bates, Jennifer Rowley

61 Title : A longitudinal study of changes in learners’ cognitive states during and following 
an information literacy teaching intervention

Author : Geoff Walton, Mark Hepworth

62 Title : A Genealogy of Digital Humanities
Author : Marija Dalbello



63 Title : Countering Method Bias in Questionnaire-Based User Studies
Author : Genevieve Gorrell, Nigel Ford, Andrew Madden, Peter Holdridge, Barry 

Eaglestone

64 Title : Toward supporting information seeking and retrieval activities based on 
evolving topic-needs

Author : I-Chin Wu

Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship
Volume 23 Issue 1,  2011

65 Title : Institutional Repositories at Small Institutions in America: Some Current Trends
Author : Melissa Nykanen 

66 Title : Special Collections and the New Web: Using Libguides to Provide Meaningful 
Access

Author : Barbara Lewis; Melanie Griffin 

67 Title : Electronic Resources Evaluation Central: Using Off-the-Shelf Software, Web 
2.0 Tools, and Libguides to Manage an Electronic Resources Evaluation 
Process 

Author : Lenore England; Li Fu 

68 Title : Re-Using Today's Metadata for Tomorrow's Research: Five Practical Examples 
for Enhancing Access to Digital Collections 

Author : Elías Tzoc 

69 Title : Tips From the Trenches 
Author : Denise A. Garofalo 

70 Title : Road Tripping Down the Digital Preservation Highway, Part I: Hitting the Road
Author : Jessica Branco Colati; Gregory C. Colati 

71 Title : E-Resource Round Up
Author : Robert E. Wolverton Jr.; Karen Davidson 

Journal of Intellectual Capital
Volume 12 Issue 2,  2011

72 Title : Patent Strategizing
Author : Prof. Wilfred Dolfsma

73 Title : Valuing Intellectual Capital of Innovative Start-ups
Author : Ms. Aleksandra Grajkowska

74 Title : Intangible assets and performance: analysis on manufacturing SMEs
Author : Dr. Josee St-Pierre, Dr. josee audet

75 Title : Organizational Culture, Climate and IC: An Interaction Analysis
Author : Dr. Jamal A. Nazari, Dr. Irene M. Herremans, Dr. Robert G. Isaac, Dr. Armond 

Manassian, Dr. Theresa J.B. Kline

76 Title : Charting Intellectual Capital performance of The Gateway to China
Author : Dr. Samuel Kai Wah Chu, Dr. Kin Hang Chan, Ms. Wendy Wai Yue Wu



77 Title : Disclsosure of non-financial information in the annual report: A management-
team perspective

Author : Dr. Susanne Arvidsson

78 Title : Voluntary Disclosures Of Intellectual Capital: An Empirical Analysis
Author : Dr. SUKHDEV SINGH, Mrs. MONIKA KANSAL

79 Title : The relation of intellectual capital disclosure strategies and market value in two 
political settings

Author : Prof. Indra Abeysekera

Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 15 Issue 1,  2011

80 Title : Creating communities of practice: scoping purposeful design
Author : Ben Iaquinto, Ray Ison, Robert Faggian 
Keywords : Information exchange, Knowledge management, Learning

81 Title : Participation in intra-firm communities of practice: a case study from the 
automotive industry

Author : Patricia Wolf, Sebastian Späth, Stefan Haefliger 
Keywords : Knowledge management, Performance management

82 Title : Improving intranet knowledge transfer through resident engineers
Author : Ricardo Mateo, Martín Tanco, Javier Santos 
Keywords : Assembly lines, Intranets, Knowledge management

83 Title : Knowledge-sharing enablers and barriers in pharmaceutical research and 
development

Author : Anne-Mette Lilleoere, Ebba Holme Hansen 
Keywords : Case studies, Knowledge management, Pharmaceuticals industry, Quality, 

Research, Research and development

84 Title : An innovation perspective of knowledge management in a multinational 
subsidiary

Author : Mirta Amalia, Yanuar Nugroho 
Keywords : Information strategy, Information systems, Innovation, Knowledge management

85 Title : Leveraging socio-culturally situated tacit knowledge
Author : Cheryl Marie Cordeiro-Nilsson, Suliman Hawamdeh 
Keywords : Information exchange, Knowledge management, Multicultural management, 

Organizational change

86 Title : An exploratory examination of knowledge- sharing behaviors: solicited and 
voluntary

Author : James T.C. Teng, Seokwoo Song 
Keywords : Knowledge management, Technology led strategy

87 Title : Balancing knowledge strategy: codification and personalization during product 
development

Author : J. Ajith Kumar, L.S. Ganesh 
Keywords : Knowledge management, Product development

88 Title : Antecedents of the stage-based knowledge management evolution
Author : Hsiu-Fen Lin 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Individual perception, Knowledge management, 

Organizations



89 Title : Knowledge management and organizational performance: a decomposed view
Author : Annette M. Mills, Trevor A. Smith 
Keywords : Knowledge management, Organizational performance, Surveys

Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 15 Issue 2,  2011

90 Title : The Unacknowledged Parentage of Knowledge Management
Author : Mr. Patrick Lambe

91 Title : Integrated Socio-Technical Knowledge Management Model: An Empirical 
Evaluation

Author : Prof. Meliha Handzic

92 Title : Organizational Culture Impact on Knowledge Exchange: Saudi Telecom 
Context

Author : Dr. Raid Moh'd Al-adaileh, Mr. Muawad S Al-Atawi

93 Title : Facilitating New Knowledge Creation And Obtaining Km Maturity
Author : Dr. Priscilla A Arling, Dr. Mark W.S. Chun

94 Title : An Integrative Model for Knowledge Sharing in Communities-of-Practice
Author : Prof. Su Hwan Jeon, Prof. Young-Gul Kim, Prof. Joon Koh

95 Title : A Qualitative Exploration Of Entrepreneurial Knowledge Transfer
Author : Dr. Alan T Burns, Dr. William Acar, Dr. Pratim Datta

96 Title : Team climate, empowering leadership, and knowledge sharing
Author : Dr. Yajiong Xue, Dr. John Bradley, Dr. Huigang Liang

97 Title : Developing Knowledge Management Capabilities: A Structured Approach
Author : Dr. Birinder Singh Sandhawalia, Prof. Darren Dalcher

98 Title : Knowledge quality: Antecedents and consequence in project teams
Author : Dr. Dong Kyoon Yoo, Dr. Mark A. Vonderembse, Dr. T.S. Ragu-Nathan

99 Title : Knowledge Management Process in two Learning Organisations
Author : Dr. Bijaya Mishra

Journal of Library Administration
Volume 51 Issue 2,  2011

100 Title : Building Relationships With Senior Campus Administrators: Strategies for the 
New College Library Director 

Author : Sherrie S. Bergman 

101 Title : Moving the Library Agenda Forward: Librarians Collaborating With the Chief 
Library Administrator to Cultivate Campus Constituencies

Author : Carol Lee Anderson 

102 Title : Developing a Faculty Advisory Group
Author : Maggie Farrell 

103 Title : Key Donor Cultivation: Building for the Future
Author : Thomas Wilburn Leonhardt 



104 Title : Working With Friends Groups: Enhancing Participation Through Cultivation and 
Planning

Author : Sara S. Lowman; Mary D. Bixby 

105 Title : Academic Libraries and Friends Groups: Asset or Liability? 
Author : Frank D’Andraia; Jessica Fitzpatrick; Catherine Oliver 

106 Title : Leveraging Partnerships to Develop a Strong and Diverse Workforce
Author : Becky J. Lyon; Kathel Dunn; Sally Sinn 

107 Title : Key Library Constituents in an International Context 
Author : Patricia A. Wand 

Journal of Library Metadata
Volume 11 Issue 1,  2011

108 Title : Juggling Points and Polygons: GIS Researchers’ Metadata and Search Needs
Author : Joyce Chapman; Jeff Essic 

109 Title : Creating Metadata for Digitized Books: Implementing XML and OAI-PMH in 
Cataloging Workflow

Author : Myung-Ja Han 

110 Title : Marrying Local Metadata Needs With Accepted Standards: The Creation of a 
Data Dictionary at the University of Illinois at Chicago

Author : Kristin E. Martin 

Library Hi Tech
Volume 29 Issue 1,  2011

111 Title : Technology on demand: Implementing loanable technology services at the 
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

Author : Jim Hahn, Lori Mestre, David Ward, Susan Avery 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Information services, Lending services, Multimedia

112 Title : The University of Michigan Library Espresso Book Machine experience
Author : Terri Geitgey 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Information services, Publishing

113 Title : The Espresso Book Machine: a change agent for librarie
Author : Kenning Arlitsch 
Keywords : Collections management, Digital libraries

114 Title : Hardware in libraries: making informed choices
Author : Shawn W. Nicholson, Richard Peiffer, John D. Shaw 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Case studies, Digital libraries

115 Title : Library classroom renovated as an active learning classroom
Author : Paul A. Soderdahl 
Keywords : Action learning, Classrooms, Learning

116 Title : E-readers in an academic library setting
Author : Martin Zimerman 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Digital documents, e-books



117 Title : E-book utilization among mathematics students of Universiti Putra Malaysia 
(UPM)

Author : Malathi Letchumanan, Rohani Ahmad Tarmizi 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Electronic books, Higher education

118 Title : Evaluating accessibility features of tutorial creation software
Author : Diana K. Wakimoto, Aline Soules 
Keywords : Librarians, Libraries, Tutorials

119 Title : Access to serials: integrating SFX with Evergreen open source ILS
Author : Guoying Liu, Huoxin Zheng 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Library systems, Serials, Serials management

120 Title : Online databases and the research experience for university students with print 
disabilities

Author : Kelly Dermody, Norda Majekodunmi
Keywords : Academic libraries, Blind people, Canada, Databases, Disabilities, Dyslexia

121 Title : IR system and features: study of Indian scenario
Author : Sarika Sawant 
Keywords : Directories, India

122 Title : Library blogs and user participation: a survey about comment spam in library 
blogs

Author : Fatih Oguz, Michael Holt 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Public libraries

123 Title : Archiving in the networked world: by the numbers
Author : Michael Seadle 
Keywords : Archives, Data analysis, Publishing, Statistics

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 28 Issue 2,  2011

124 Title : Mobile Digital Library in the National Library of Norway
Author : Ms. Jingru Hoivik

125 Title : Analysis of Information Technology (IT) Application in Academic Libraries in 
Kuwait

Author : Mr. Veeramani Marimuthu, Dr. Vinayagamoorthy P

126 Title : How to create new services between Library Resources, Museum Exhibitions 
and Virtual Collections

Author : Mr. Claudio Vandi, Mr. DJEBBARI ELHADI

127 Title : Advocacy for open access: a selected review of literature and resource list
Author : Dr. Maitrayee Ghosh

Library Management
Volume 32 Issue 3,  2011

128 Title : What are we really doing to market electronic resources?
Author : Marie Kennedy 
Keywords : Electronic media, Libraries, Marketing strategy, Promotion, Resources



129 Title : Academic library non/low use and undergraduate student achievement: A 
preliminary report of research in progress

Author : Deborah Goodall, David Pattern
Keywords : Academic libraries, Learning, Library users, Undergraduates, United Kingdom, 

Usage

130 Title : Changing scenario of librarianship in Pakistan: managing with the challenges 
and opportunities

Author : Kanwal Ameen 
Keywords : Developing countries, Digital libraries, Information technology, Librarianship, 

Pakistan

131 Title : The benefits of a quality management system: The case of the merger of two 
universities and their libraries

Author : Jarmo Saarti, Arja Juntunen 
Keywords : Acquisitions and mergers, Finland, Higher education, Organizational change, 

Quality management, University libraries

132 Title : Retaining academic librarians: by chance or by design?
Author : Molly Strothmann, Lila Angie Ohler 
Keywords : Career development, Human resource strategies, Librarians, Personnel 

administration, Retention, University libraries

133 Title : Employability skills of LIS graduates in Pakistan: needs and expectations
Author : Nosheen Fatima Warraich, Kanwal Ameen 
Keywords : Graduates, Human resource development, Pakistan, Skills

Library Review
Volume 60 Issue 2,  2011

134 Title : Evaluating MI512: an information literacy course for PhD students
Author : Jane Secker, Rowena Macrae-Gibson 
Keywords : Information literacy, Postgraduates, Research, Teaching

135 Title : Library education in Greece: history, current status and future prospects
Author : Michalis Gerolimos 
Keywords : Curriculum development, Education, Greece, History, Libraries

136 Title : New trends and future applications/directions of institutional repositories in 
academic institutions

Author : Priti Jain 
Keywords : Developing countries, Digital storage, Knowledge management, Librarians, 

Universities

137 Title : Journal-ranking lists and the academic librarian
Author : Stephen Bales, Laura Sare, Catherine Coker, Wyoma vanDuinkerken 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Assessment, Career development, Case studies, Serials

138 Title : The future of open access in Croatia: a survey of academic and research 
libraries

Author : Ivana Hebrang Grgic, Ana Barbaric 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Croatia, Digital storage, Open access, Research libraries



Library Review
Volume 60 Issue 3,  2011

139 Title : UK higher education libraries and the role of JISC, the Joint Information 
Systems Committee

Author : Nicholas Joint 
Keywords : Information strategy, Information systems, United Kingdom, University libraries

140 Title : Building an integrated work force through shared values: The Worcester Library 
and History Centre

Author : Judith Keene, Roger Fairman 
Keywords : Employees, Integration, Libraries, Project management, Training

141 Title : A survey of information literacy education in library schools in Africa
Author : Emmanuel E. Baro 
Keywords : Africa, Higher education, Information literacy, Library studies

142 Title : Integration of information literacy into the curriculum: a meta-synthesis
Author : Maryam Derakhshan, Diljit Singh 
Keywords : Curricula, Information literacy, Integration, Perception

143 Title : Personal ontological information responsibility
Author : Jodi Kearns, Rhonda Rinehart 
Keywords : Archiving, Information management, Librarians, Responsibilities, United States 

of America

144 Title : Information literacy for amateurs and professionals: The potential of academic, 
special and public libraries

Author : Tibor Koltay 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Information literacy, Library users, Public libraries, Special 

libraries, Web 2.0

New Library World
Volume 112 Issue 1/2,  2011

145 Title : Using workforce structures to enable staff retention and development: An 
academic library case study

Author : Vanessa Warren
Keywords : Academic libraries, Australia, New librarians, Older workers, Recruitment, 

Retention

146 Title : The DiSCmap project: Digitisation of special collections: mapping, assessment, 
prioritisation

Author : Duncan Birrell, Milena Dobreva, Gordon Dunsire, Jillian R. Griffiths, Richard J. 
Hartley, Kathleen Menzies

Keywords : Archives management, Digital libraries, Higher education, United Kingdom, 
User studies

147 Title : After Hurricane Katrina: The Tulane Recovery Project
Author : Elisa F. Topper 
Keywords : Floods, Natural disasters, United States of America, University libraries

148 Title : City councillors and the mission of public libraries
Author : Dominique Gazo 
Keywords : Canada, Public libraries, Stakeholder analysis



149 Title : E-books and piracy: implications/issues for academic libraries
Author : Martin Zimerman 
Keywords : Copyright law, Electronic books, Electronic media, Libraries

150 Title : A park in the library: The “New Reading Paradise” in the National Taiwan 
University Medical Library

Author : Peng Kao, Kuan-nien Chen 
Keywords : Library users, Medical libraries, Space utlization, Taiwan

151 Title : Academic libraries and information technology
Author : Bruce E. Massis 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Colleges, Information technology, Librarians

152 Title : The 2010 IFLA (International Federation of Library Associations) Conference: A 
first timer's experience

Author : Jo Ashley 
Keywords : Conferences, Librarians, Professional education

153 Title : Highlights of IFLA Congress 2010 in Gothenburg
Author : Marian Koren 
Keywords : Conferences, Librarians, Sweden

New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship
Volume 16 Issue 2,  2010

154 Title : History Beyond the Academy: Humor and Horror in Children's History Books
Author : Margaret Scanlon 

155 Title : A Socialist in the Family: Constance Mackness's The Blossom Children, 1927 
Author : Pam Macintyre 

156 Title : Encouraging and Sustaining Reading Among Primary Aged Children in Rural 
China

Author : James Henri; Peter Warning; Leung Yuet Ha Angel 

Online Information Review
Volume 35 Issue 1,  2010

157 Title : Term suggestion with similarity measure based on semantic analysis 
techniques in query logs

Author : Lin-Chih Chen 
Keywords : Data management, Information retrieval, Query languages, Search engines, 

Semantics

158 Title : Social media and corporate dialogue: the response of global financial 
institutions

Author : Enrique Bonsón, Francisco Flores 
Keywords : Banks, Corporate communications, Online operations, Social interaction, Web 

2.0

159 Title : The effect of social influence on bloggers' usage intention
Author : Shu-ming Wang, Judy Chuan-Chuan Lin
Keywords : Blogs, Communication processes, Individual perception, Information systems, 

Internet, Usage



160 Title : E-learning motivation and educational portal acceptance in developing 
countries

Author : Ursula Paola Torres Maldonado, Gohar Feroz Khan, Junghoon Moon, Jae 
Jeung Rho

Keywords : Acceptance sampling, Developing countries, E-learning, Information 
technology, Peru

161 Title : The unpromising quality and evolution of Spanish public hospital web sites
Author : Javier García-Lacalle, Vicente Pina, Sonia Royo 
Keywords : Customer orientation, Hospitals, Information transfer, Internet, Spain, Web sites

162 Title : Age, gender and income: do they really moderate online shopping behaviour?
Author : Blanca Hernández, Julio Jiménez, M. José Martín 
Keywords : Age groups, Electronic commerce, Gender, Income, Internet shopping, Spain

163 Title : Understanding knowledge sharing in virtual communities: An integration of 
expectancy disconfirmation and justice theories

Author : Chao-Min Chiu, Eric T.G. Wang, Fu-Jong Shih, Yi-Wen Fan
Keywords : Communities, Knowledge sharing, Open systems, Professional associations, 

Virtual work

164 Title : Google Scholar duped and deduped – the aura of “robometrics”
Author : Péter Jacsó 
Keywords : Databases, Information retrieval, Research work, Search engines

Online Information Review
Volume 35 Issue 2,  2010

165 Title : An empirical investigation of online users’ keyword ads search behaviors
Author : Prof. Sheng Wu, Prof. Cathy S Lin, Miss Jean Lin

166 Title : Analysis of keyword-based tagging behaviors of experts and novices
Author : Miss Li-Chen Tsai, Dr. Sheue-Ling Hwang, Prof. Kuo-Hao Tang

167 Title : Analysis of the Macro-Level Discourse Structure of Literature Reviews
Author : Dr. Christopher S.G. Khoo, Prof. Jin-Cheon Na, Miss Kokil Jaidka

168 Title : A ranking algorithm for query expansion based on the term’s appearing 
probability in the single document

Author : Dr. Shihchieh Chou, Mr. Szujui Huang, Mr. Chinyi Cheng

169 Title : Interaction effects of ego involvement on the relationships between aesthetics, 
usability and commitment. An application to electronic banking services and 
virtual travel communities

Author : Dr. Manuel J. Sánchez-Franco, Dr. Félix A. Martín-Velicia

170 Title : Factors influencing the intended use of web portals
Author : Prof. Chechen Liao, Prof. Pui-Lai To, Miss Chuang-Chun Liu, Mr. Pu-Yuan Kuo, 

Dr. Shi-Hui Chuang

171 Title : The calculation of the single publication h index and related performances 
measures: A Web application based on Google Scholar data

Author : Dr. Andreas Thor, Dr. Lutz Bornmann



Program: electronic library and information systems
Volume 45 Issue 1,  2010

172 Title : Social search: A taxonomy of, and a user-centred approach to, social web 
search

Author : Michael McDonnell, Ali Shiri 
Keywords : Consumer behaviour, Design, Information retrieval, Search engines, User 

interfaces, Worldwide web

173 Title : The subject librarian and the virtual learning environment: A study of UK 
universities

Author : Sheila Corrall, Jonathan Keates 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Computer based learning, E-learning, United Kingdom, 

University libraries, Virtual work

174 Title : Quality of service in networks supporting cultural multimedia applications
Author : Dimitris N. Kanellopoulos 
Keywords : Computer networks, Heritage, Libraries, Multimedia systems, Museums, 

Service industries

175 Title : A survey of the use of electronic resources at seven universities in Wuhan, 
China

Author : Liyi Zhang, Pinghao Ye, Qihua Liu 
Keywords : Academic libraries, China, Consumer behaviour, Electronic media, User studies

176 Title : The application of intelligent agents in libraries: a survey
Author : Guoying Liu
Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Digital libraries, Information services, Intelligent agents, 

Libraries, Library systems

177 Title : Disappearing act: Persistence and attrition of uniform resource locators (URLs) 
in an open access medical journal

Author : Aragudige Nagaraja, Shine A. Joseph, Hyla H. Polen, Kevin A. Clauson 
Keywords : Identification, Information science and documentation, Open access, Serials, 

Worldwide web

178 Title : Information literacy among medical students in the College of Health Sciences 
in Niger Delta University, Nigeria

Author : Emmanuel E. Baro, Benake-ebide C. Endouware, Janet O. Ubogu 
Keywords : Information literacy, Medical schools, Nigeria, Undergraduates, University 

libraries

Public Library Quarterly
Volume 30 Issue 1,  2011

179 Title : IMPACT in Public Libraries: Initiative to Measure Personnel Assimilation of 
Computer-mediated Training 

Author : Philip M. Turner; Teresa R. Dalston 

180 Title : An Evaluation of Four Levels of Online Training in Public Libraries
Author : Teresa R. Dalston; Philip M. Turner 

181 Title : The Cooperative We Need: Open and Collaborative Library Content 
Author : Carl Grant 



182 Title : The State Library of Louisiana and Public Libraries' Response to Hurricanes: 
Issues, Strategies, and Lessons

Author : Rebecca Hamilton 

183 Title : Overstating Summer Reading Impact: The Dominican Study
Author : Ray Lyons 

184 Title : Public Library Services in the Knowledge Economy: The Sierra Leone 
Experience

Author : John Abdul Kargbo 

185 Title : Envisioning a New Agriculture
Author : Wes Jackson 

Records Management Journal
Volume 21 Issue 1,  2010

186 Title : Rising to the level of a record? Some thoughts on records and documents
Author : Mr. Geoffrey Yeo

187 Title : Public access to legislative drafting files
Author : Mrs. Shannon Tomlinson

188 Title : Records Management Myopia: A Case Study
Author : Dr. Stewart Hase, Julian Galt

189 Title : Measuring the impact of records management: Data and discussion from the 
UK Higher Education Sector

Author : Mr. Steve Bailey

190 Title : Records Professionals: An Invisible Profession in Malaysia
Author : Dr. Aliza Ismail, Dr. Adnan Jamaludin

Reference Services Review
Volume 39 Issue 2,  2011

191 Title : Virtual Question Changes: Reference in Evolving Environments
Author : Ms. Julie Arendt, Ms. Stephanie J. Graves

192 Title : Minding the Gap: Identifying Performance Issues Using the Human 
Performance Technology Model

Author : Dr. Anne Pemberton, Mr. Jerome Hoskins, Ms. Caitlin Boninti

193 Title : Student Perceptions of Staff in the Information Commons: A Survey at the 
University of Sheffield

Author : Ms. Rachel Bickley, Prof. Sheila Corrall

194 Title : Closing the assessment loop using pre- and post-assessment
Author : Ms. Bonnie J. M. Swoger

195 Title : Best Practices for Serving Students with Disabilities
Author : Prof. Sue Samson

196 Title : Library Support of Bibliographic Management Tools: A Review
Author : Prof. Howard Stephen McMinn



197 Title : Copyright Concerns Triggered by Web 2.0 Uses
Author : Dr. Anna May Wyatt, Ms. Susan Hahn

198 Title : The Animal Welfare Act and Why it Matters to Librarians
Author : Mr. John E. Osinski

Science & Technology Libraries
Volume 30 Issue 1,  2011

199 Title : A Test of the Efficacy of an Information Literacy Lesson in an Introductory 
Biology Laboratory Course with a Strong Science-Writing Component

Author : Linda Fuselier; Belle Nelson 

200 Title : Postdoctoral Scholars: A Forgotten Library Constituency? 
Author : Tina O'Grady; Pauline S. Beam 

201 Title : Beyond Google: Integrating Chemical Information into the Undergraduate 
Chemistry and Biochemistry Curriculum

Author : Marion C. Peters 

202 Title : Change is Coming: A Combined Services Area Project
Author : Bing Wang; Bruce Henson 

203 Title : Providing Mobile Librarian Service to a College of Nursing to Increase 
Interactions and Transactions: One Wayne State University, Science and 
Technology Librarian's Experience 

Author : Nancy A. Wilmes 

Scientometrics
Volume 87 Issue 1,  2011

204 Title : Exploring the management information systems discipline: a scientometric 
study of ICIS, PACIS and ASAC

Author : Mihail Cocosila, Alexander Serenko and Ofir Turel

205 Title : What makes a great journal great in the sciences? Which came first, the 
chicken or the egg?

Author : Chia-Lin Chang, Michael McAleer and Les Oxley

206 Title : Technology achievement index 2009: ranking and comparative study of nations
Author : Anthony Nasir, Tariq Mahmood Ali, Sheikh Shahdin and Tariq Ur Rahman

207 Title : Factors affecting inter-regional academic scientific collaboration within Europe: 
the role of economic distance

Author : Manuel Acosta, Daniel Coronado, Esther Ferrándiz and M. Dolores León

208 Title : Effect on the journal impact factor of the number and document type of citing 
records: a wide-scale study

Author : Juan Miguel Campanario, Jesús Carretero, Vera Marangon, Antonio Molina and 
Germán Ros

209 Title : Detecting h-index manipulation through self-citation analysis
Author : Christoph Bartneck and Servaas Kokkelmans

210 Title : Is correspondence reflected in the author position? A bibliometric study of the 
relation between corresponding author and byline position

Author : Pauline Mattsson, Carl Johan Sundberg and Patrice Laget



211 Title : Further characterizations of the Hirsch index
Author : Antonio Quesada

212 Title : Intellectual structure of stem cell research: a comprehensive author co-citation 
analysis of a highly collaborative and multidisciplinary field

Author : Dangzhi Zhao and Andreas Strotmann

213 Title : Q-measures and betweenness centrality in a collaboration network: a case 
study of the field of informetrics

Author : Raf Guns, Yu Xian Liu and Dilruba Mahbuba

214 Title : International collaboration in psychology is on the rise
Author : Reinhold Kliegl and Douglas Bates

215 Title : International collaboration of three ‘giants’ with the G7 countries in emerging 
nanobiopharmaceuticals

Author : Qingjun Zhao and Jiancheng Guan

216 Title : Comments on the modified collaborative coefficient
Author : Ronald Rousseau

217 Title : Industry evolution and key technologies in China based on patent analysis
Author : Jia Zheng, Zhi-yun Zhao, Xu Zhang, Dar-zen Chen and Mu-hsuan Huang

218 Title : Empirical study of journal impact factors obtained using the classical two-year 
citation window versus a five-year citation window

Author : Juan Miguel Campanario

219 Title : Scientometric analysis of the major Iranian medical universities
Author : Mohammad A. Abolghassemi Fakhree and Abolghasem Jouyban

Technical Services Quarterly
Volume 28 Issue 2,  2011

220 Title : Buying from Secondary Markets: Acquiring Dollars and Sense
Author : Julie Mosbo; John Ballestro 

221 Title : Wiki Adoption and Use In Academic Library Technical Services: An Exploratory 
Study

Author : Becky Yoose 

222 Title : Issues of Personal Name Authority Control in a Retrospective Cataloging 
Project 

Author : Lucas Mak 

223 Title : Current Issues in Information Organization: Presentations of the Cataloging and 
Classification Research Interest Group, American Library Association Midwinter 
Meeting, Boston, January 2010 

Author : Sherab Chen; Jung-ran Park 

224 Title : Authorized Genre, Forms, and Facets in RDA. A Report of a Program 
Presented by the ALCTS Authority Control Interest Group, American Library 
Association Annual Conference, Washington, DC, June 2010 

Author : Mark Scharff 



225 Title : Report of the ALCTS CCS Catalog Management Interest Group Meeting, 
American Library Association Annual Conference, Washington, DC, June 2010

Author : Philip Young 

226 Title : Cost and Value of Bibliographic Control. A Report of the Heads of Technical 
Services in Large Research Libraries Interest Group (“Big Heads”), American 
Library Association Annual Conference, Washington, DC, June 2010

Author : Christopher H. Walker 

227 Title : Ultimate Debate 2010: Open Source Software—Free Beer or Free Puppy? A 
Report of the LITA Internet Resources & Services Interest Group Program, 
American Library Association Annual Conference, Washington, DC, June 2010

Author : Xan Arch 

228 Title : Multiple Formats and Copies in a Digital Age: Acceptance, Tolerance, and 
Elimination. A Report of a Program Presented by ALCTS CMDS Administration 
of Collection Development & RUSA Codes/Stars Cooperative Collection 
Development, American Library Association Annual Conference, Washington, 
DC, June 2010 

Author : Mildred L. Jackson 

229 Title : Report on the Heads of Library Technology Interest Group Panel Presentation: 
Emerging Technologies: Virtualization in Libraries, American Library 
Association Annual Conference, Washington, DC, June 2010 

Author : Edward L. Sanchez 

230 Title : Subject Analysis of Theses and Dissertations: A Survey 
Author : Robert E. Wolverton Jr.; Lona Hoover; Robert Fowler 

231 Title : Library and Information Center Accessibility: The Differently-able Patron's 
Perspective

Author : Clayton A. Copeland

The Electronic Library
Volume 29 Issue 1,  2011

232 Title : The dangers of malware in a library computing environment
Author : Martin Zimerman 
Keywords : Computer viruses, Computers, Library users, Public libraries

233 Title : Applying web analytics in a K-12 resource inventory
Author : Xin Wang, Demei Shen, Hsin-liang Chen, Laura Wedman 
Keywords : Internet, Resources, School libraries, User studies

234 Title : RFID: the big player in the libraries of the future
Author : Yahia Zare Mehrjerdi 
Keywords : Applications, Automation, Case studies, Libraries, Readers, Tracking

235 Title : CERIF compatible data model based on MARC 21 format
Author : Dragan Ivanovic, Dušan Surla, Zora Konjovic 
Keywords : Europe, Libraries, Research

236 Title : User evaluation of Searchling: a visual interface for bilingual digital libraries
Author : Ali Shiri, Stan Ruecker, Matt Bouchard, Amy Stafford, Paras Mehta, Karl Anvik, 

Ximena Rossello
Keywords : Digital libraries, Information retrieval



237 Title : Opportunities and risks for libraries in applying for European funding
Author : Seth van Hooland, Françoise Vandooren, Eva M. Méndez Rodríguez 
Keywords : Europe, Government policy, Information technology, Library management, 

Project finance

238 Title : Libraries in the digital ecology: reflections and trends
Author : Francisco-Javier García-Marco
Keywords : Digital libraries, Ecology, Information society

239 Title : Comparative features of integrated library management software systems 
available in Delhi

Author : Namrata Rai, Shailendra Kumar 
Keywords : India, Library automation, Library management

The Information Society An International Journal
Volume 27 Issue 2,  2011

240 Title : The Pre-Internet Downloading Controversy: The Evolution of Use Rights for 
Digital Intellectual and Cultural Works

Author : Kristin R. Eschenfelder; Anuj C. Desai; Greg Downey 

241 Title : Who's Responsible for the Digital Divide? Public Perceptions and Policy 
Implications

Author : Dmitry Epstein; Erik C. Nisbet; Tarleton Gillespie 

242 Title : Analyzing Peer-to-Peer Technology Using Information Ethics 
Author : Mariarosaria Taddeo; Antonino Vaccaro 

VINE
Volume 41 Issue 2,  2011

243 Title : Knowledge transfer as interaction between experts and novices supported by 
technology

Author : Dr. Maximiliane Wilkesmann, Prof. Uwe Wilkesmann

244 Title : Engaging Knowledge Management Learners through Web-Based ICT: An 
Empirical Study

Author : Associate Professor Thomas Menkhoff, Mrs. Tze Yian Thang, Associate 
Professor Yue Wah Chay, Associate Professor Yue Kee Wong

245 Title : Towards a Knowledge Perspective in Information Security
Author : Mr. Piya Shedden, Associate Professor Rens Scheepers, Dr. Wally Smith, Dr. 

Atif Ahmad

246 Title : Interesting Spatiotemporal Rules Discovery: Application to Remotely Sensed 
Image Databases

Author : Dr. wadii boulila, Associate Professor imed riadh farah, Prof. Basel Solaiman, 
Prof. Henda Ben Ghézala

247 Title : Complex Knowledge Modelling with Functional Entity Relationship Diagrams
Author : Mr. Diarmuid Pigott, Dr. Valerie Hobbs

248 Title : Knowledge Management Challenges for New Zealand Non-Government 
Organizations

Author : Mrs. Michelle Soakell-Ho, Prof. Michael David Myers



KEYWORD INDEX
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS

Academic libraries 12, 47, 111, 112, 114, 116, 117, 119, 120, 122, 129, 137, 
138, 144, 145, 151, 173, 175

Acceptance sampling 160

Acquisitions and mergers 131

Action learning 115

Advertising 43

Africa 141

Age groups 9, 11, 162

Applications 234

Architecture 10

Archives 123

Archives management 146

Archiving 143

Artificial intelligence 176

Assembly lines 82

Assessment 137

Assets management 42

Australia 145

Automation 234

Banks 158

Biometrics 19

Blind people 120

Blogs 159

Business studies 17

Canada 120, 148

Career development 132, 137

Case studies 83, 114, 137, 234

Children (age groups) 11

China 13, 175

Classrooms 115

Collections management 113

Colleges 151

Communication processes 159

Communication technologies 20, 88

Communities 163

Computer based learning 173

Computer networks 174

Computer viruses 232

Computers 232

Conferences 152, 153

Consumer behaviour 172, 175

Copyright law 149



Corporate communications 158

Critical thinking 17

Croatia 49, 138

Curricula 142

Curriculum development 135

Customer orientation 161

Czech Republic 42

Data analysis 13, 123

Data management 157

Data security 19, 40, 41

Databases 120, 164

Design 172

Developing countries 130, 136, 160

Digital documents 116

Digital libraries 113, 114, 130, 146, 176, 236, 238

Digital storage 10, 136, 138

Directories 121

Disabilities 120

Document delivery 45, 47, 49, 50, 51

Dyslexia 120

e-books 116

Ecology 238

Education 135

E-learning 17, 19, 20, 21, 160, 173

Electronic books 117, 149

Electronic commerce 162

Electronic document delivery 49

Electronic journals 45, 47

Electronic media 128, 149, 175

Employees 140

Encyclopaedias 10

Europe 235, 237

Finland 131

Floods 147

Gender 162
Generation and dissemination of 
information 40

Government policy 237

Graduates 133

Greece 135

Group behaviour 9, 11

Group discussion 17

Heritage 174

Higher education 19, 21, 117, 131, 141, 146

History 135



Hospitals 161

Human resource development 133

Human resource management 12

Human resource strategies 132

Identification 41, 177

Income 162

India 50, 121, 239

Individual perception 88, 159

Information exchange 80, 85

Information literacy 134, 141, 142, 144, 178

Information management 143

Information media 9

Information research 13

Information retrieval 10, 11, 157, 164, 172, 236

Information science 11

Information science and documentation 8, 172

Information services 111, 112, 176

Information society 238

Information strategy 84, 139

Information systems 40, 84, 139, 159

Information technology 130, 151, 160, 237

Information transfer 161

Innovation 84

Intelligent agents 176

Intentional learning 18

Interlending 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49

Internet 159, 161, 233

Internet shopping 162

Intranets 82

Iran 10

Italy 45

Japan 47

Job analysis 12

Knowledge management 80, 81, 82, 83, 84, 85, 86, 87, 88, 89, 136

Knowledge sharing 163

Learning 80, 115, 129

Learning methods 20, 21

Lending services 111

Librarians 118, 1321, 136, 143, 151, 152, 153

Librarianship 130

Libraries 118, 128, 135, 140, 149, 174, 176, 234, 235

Library automation 239

Library management 237, 239

Library studies 141



Library systems 119, 176

Library users 129, 144, 150, 232

Literature 51

Marketing strategy 128

Medical libraries 150

Medical schools 178

Multicultural management 85

Multimedia 111

Multimedia systems 174

Museums 174

Natural disasters 147

New librarians 145

Nigeria 178

Older workers 145

Online catalogues 50

Online operations 158

Open access 138, 177

Open systems 163

Organizational change 85, 131

Organizational performance 89

Organizations 88

Pakistan 130, 133

Perception 141

Performance management 81

Personnel administration 132

Peru 160

Pharmaceuticals industry 83

Postgraduates 134

Prices 51

Print media 44

Privacy 43

Private sector organizations 8

Product development 87

Professional associations 163

Professional education 153

Project finance 237

Project management 140

Promotion 128

Public libraries 122, 144, 148, 232

Publishing 112, 123

Purchasing groups 45

Quality 83

Quality management 131

Query languages 157



Readers 234

Recruitment 145

Research 134, 235

Research and development 8, 83

Research libraries 138

Research work 164

Resource sharing 45

Resources 128, 233

Responsibilities 143

Retention 132, 145

Risk analysis 42

School libraries 233

Search engines 9, 157, 164, 172

Self-service 46

Semantics 10, 157

Serials 119, 137, 177

Serials management 119

Service industries 174

Skills 133

Small to medium sized enterprises 42

Social interaction 158

South Korea 12

Space utlization 150

Spain 8, 161, 162

Special libraries 144

Stakeholder analysis 148

Statistics 123

Students 20

Superconductivity 13

Surveys 89

Sweden 153

Taiwan 150

Teachers 18, 21

Teaching 134

Teaching methods 17

Technology led strategy 18, 86

Television 9

Tracking 43, 234

Training 140

Turkey 18

Tutorials 118

Undergraduates 129, 178

United Kingdom 11, 129, 139, 146, 173

United States of America 46, 48, 143, 147



Universities 20, 136

University libraries 46, 48, 131, 132, 139, 147, 173, 178

Usage 129, 159

User interfaces 172

User studies 17, 43, 146, 175, 233

Virtual work 163, 173

Web 2.0 144

Web sites 43, 161

Worldwide web 9, 50, 172, 177

Youth 11


